Inspector Name

Amerigo, Kevin

Fire Door Inspectors

Contact Details

Kilnbridge Construction Services Limited

McDermott House, South Crescent, Cody Road Business Park,
London, E16 4TL

07974 182043

0207 5111 888

kevin.amerigo @kilnbridge.com

Beach, Luke

Sandhurst Construction Ltd.

175 Rise Park Parade, Eastern Avenue East, Romford RM1 4NT, UK
01708 459599

luke.beach@sandhurstconstruction.co.uk
www.sandhurstconstruction.co.uk

Bennett, Kevin

Eyton Solutions

Rackery Lane, Llay, Wrexham LL12 OPB, UK
01978 852723
kevin@eytonsolutions.co.uk

Beresford, Richard

B&K Fire Protection

Parallel Business Centres Ltd, 32 London Road, Guildford, Surrey,
GU1 2AB

01306 887521

07831 116704

rich.beresford@bkfp.co.uk

Bingley, Richard

Harrison Thompson & Co. Ltd.

Yeoman House, Whitehall Road, Leeds LS12 5JB, UK
0113 279 5854

www.yeomanshield.com
richard.bingley@yeomanshield.com

Bishop, lan

Parish Joinery Ltd

Unit 4 Kingsfield Close, Northampton, NN5 7QS
01604 751 512

07974 185 989

ian.bishop@parishjoinery.com

Bonner, Ray

Construction Solutions (SE) Ltd.

Sea Quest, Pevensey Bay, Pevensey BN24 6LU, UK
07368 217519

0204 503 7939

ray.bonner@cs-I.co

Bottomley, Luke

Fortifire Fire & Safety Ltd.
Oberon House, Ferries Street, Hull HU9 1RL, UK
fortifireuk@gmail.com
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Bowman, Lewis FGB Building Services Ltd

25 Grayson Close, Lee-On-The-Solent, Hampshire, PO13 8BH
07825743927

naomi@fgbbuilding.co.uk

Bowen, Damon London Fire Solutions

Unit 7, 43-47 Glengall Road, London, SE15 6NF
0207 237 0958

damon@Ifsfire.co.uk

Cain, Peter Joint Security Services Ltd
Available UK wide.
07957679269

01732 752143
pete@jointsecurityservices.com

Collins, Troy Troy C Consultancy

3 Cromer Road, Overstrand, Norfolk, NR27 ONU
07719985724

troycconsultancy@yahoo.com

Crampin, Philip Jigsaw Homes Midlands

Arnold, Nottingham NG5 6LU, UK
07976 491 531
phil.crampin@jigsawhomes.org.uk
http://www.jigsawhomes.org.uk

Crane, Graham Alert Locksmiths

Unit 10 Woolmer Way, Bordon GU35 9QF
08006124711

07887514808
info@alertlocksmiths.co.uk
www.alertlocksmiths.co.uk

Crosby, Mark Masterfire

Unit 2 & 3, Ardee Business Park, Ardee, Co. Louth A92 TD4E
+35 341 685 3313

+35 387 791 0447

m.crosby@masterfire.ie

Doran, Chris Delta Contracts Midlands Ltd

Brook House, Venture Court, Hinckley, LE10 3BT
02476 992 665

07715 499 053
www.deltacontractsmidlands.co.uk
chris@deltacontractsmidlands.co.uk

Drayton, George George Drayton fire Door Inspection Services (Northumbria &
Borders)

1 Rockwood Hill Rd, Greenside, Ryton, NE4O 4AR

07908 031 196

g.draytonfiredoorinspection@yahoo.com
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Eyre, Robert

Leviathan Consulting Limited
6 Bank Street, Malvern, UK
01684 214 888

07983 737 888
rob@leviathanconsulting.co.uk

Ferguson, Brian

FD Fire Door

58 Low Friar Street, Newcastle upon Tyne, Newcastle, NE1 5UD
01900 811996

07366824124

www.fdfiredoor.co.uk

brian@fdfiredoor.co.uk

FD Fire Door

Helvellyn Rise, Carlisle CA2 6QL, UK
01900 811996

07366824124
brian@fdfiredoor.co.uk
www.fdfiredoor.co.uk

Flint, William

Priority Risk Ltd

149 Addington Road, South Croydon, UK
0208 651 0291

07708 237 980
william@priorityrisk.co.uk

French, Jeremy

Assured Fire Door Services Limited

35 Upper Park Road, Camberely, GU15 2EG
07487 774714

JFrench@assuredfds.com

Greasley, Marc

Snowdonia Fire Protection Ltd.

The Old Smithy, Waunfawr Road, Caernarfon, Gwynedd, UK
01286 650235

marc@snowdonia-fire.co.uk

Griffiths, Brian

Ultimate property manager

The Tallet, Fryermayne estate, Broadmayne, Dorchester
DT2 8EX

07359 107101

info@ultimatepropertymanager.co.uk

Griggs, Tim

Brown & Shaw Builders Ltd.

17 The Parkway, Leicester LE5 2BB, UK
011627 67872

07500 776 213
tim@brownshaw.co.uk
http://www.brownshaw.co.uk
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Hannon, Jim

London Fire Solutions

Unit 7, 43-47 Glengall Road, London, SE15 6NF
0207 237 0958

07931 542 649
jim@londondfiresolutions.co.uk

Hare, Lauren

Harkol Ltd.

Wheal Harmony House, Solomon Rd, Redruth, Cornwall, TR15 1FD
01209 832070

www.harkol.co.uk

info@harkol.co.uk

Harris, Kevin

Flame Safety Ltd.

Spire View, March, Cambridgeshire, PE15 9FG
07931900127
kevin.harris@flamesafety.co.uk
www.flamesafety.co.uk

Harris, Phil

Midlands Fire door Inspection Service

12 Hawthorn Road, West Bromwich, West Midlands, B70 OLB
07816531191

www.midlandsfiredoorinspectionservice.com

Harrison, Allan

Fire Door Safety Inspection Services (FDSIS)
88 Mill Close, Settle BD24 9BX, UK
07791097961

allan@fdsis.co.uk

www.fdsis.co.uk

Haughian, Brian

Brian Haughian

Lurgan Co ARMAGH.
07810092284

0861274670

www.ovidoors.com
brian@bhmaintenanceservice.com

Heather, Neil

Bryant Interiors

18 Sisna Park Road, Estover, Plymouth PL6 7AE, UK
01752 811988

07711 840843

nheather@bryantinteriors.co.uk

Hodgins, Christopher

Traditional Joinery (Midlands) Ltd.

117 Wylde Green Road, Sutton Coldfield,B72 1JB
07710915376

0121 355 8540

chris@tradjoinery.co.uk
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Hunt, lan

Fire Door Certification Ltd.

94 Ferndown Close, Bloxwich, Walsall WS3 3XH, UK
07957273623

ian@firedoorcertificationltd.com
www.firedoorcertificationltd.com

Jeffery, Gareth

Primary Fire Compliance Ltd

152 Bridgewater Street, Sale, UK
0161905 1134

07928 418 711
primaryfirecompliance@gmail.com

Jordan, Jason

Exofire

Glebe Close, Pitstone, Leighton Buzzard LU7 9AZ, UK
07915023029

jason@exofire.co.uk

Kennedy, Lee

E L Kennedy Ltd. (West Midlands Fire Door Inspections)
Lower Broadheath, Worcester WR2 6QX, UK

07854 352861

lee@e-l-kennedy.co.uk

Khasanov, Jalil

Capital Maintenance Ltd.

207 Regent Street, London W1B 4ND, UK
0207 629 5100
jalil@capitalmaintenanceltd.com

www.capitalmaintenanceltd.com

Kirk, Ryan

Bellrock Property and Facililities Management Ltd.
Peat House, 1 Waterloo Way, Leicester LE1 6LP, UK
07738406355

ryan.kirk@bellrockgroup.co.uk

Lancaster, Phil

Francaster House Ltd

46 Ryeland Way, Trowbridge, UK
07432 313 935
phil@francasterhouse.co.uk

Luker, James

Moving Designs Ltd

Unit 5, Station Industrial Estate, Oxford Road, Wokingham,
Berkshire, RG41 2YQ

0845 643 2168

jamesluker@movablewall.co.uk
https://www.movingdesignslimited.co.uk/tag/james-luker/

Lynch, Bill

Nationwide Fire Door Services

120 Brookfield Road, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4UT
0800 014 6395
contactus@nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk
www.nationwidefiredoorservices.co.uk
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MacDonald, Steven

Worksmart Fire Door Inspection

60 Bank St, Kilmarnock, Ayrshire, KA1 1ER
01563 535511
stevenmc@worksmartcontracts.co.uk

Mandzhukova, Elena

Masterdec Ltd

174 Green Lane, London SE9 3XB, UK
07595 663 038
masterdec@masterdec.co.uk

Marston, Matthew

A.F.Consultancy (London) Ltd

52 Hillingdon Road, Watford, Hertfordshire, WD25 QJE
01923 372041

07752 388889

info@afconsultancy.org

Mayell, David

LDM Fire Safety Solutions

N18 1AF

07432 627046

LDM firesafetysolutions@outlook.com

McAleer, Michael

Cardoe Martin Ltd.

Sutherland House, 3 Llyods Avenue, London EC3N 3DS
02075638900

m.mcaleer@cardoemartin.co.uk

Meacock, Ben

Eclipse Carpenters Ltd.

220 Torquay Road, Paignton TQ3 2HN, UK
01803 552 951

07889 511338
ben@eclipsecarpenters.com
http://www.eclipsecarpenters.com

Muddle, James

South Coast Fire Door Inspections

85 Overhill, Southwick, Brighton, BN42 4WH
07790 267893
james@southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk
www.southcoastfiredoorinspections.co.uk

Munday, Dennis

DR Fire Door Consultants Ltd

The Old Cart Shed, Worten Lower Yard, Great Chart, Ashford
TN23 3BU, UK

01233 234 235

07979 886 454

office@drfiredoors.com

Murphy, James

Murphy's Building Services

12 Stortford Road, Great Dunmow, Dunmow CM®6 1DA, UK
0137145011

07590361907

www.mbs.uk

james.murphy@mbs.uk
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Navirrina, Jonny

Hughes & Associates Property Services

Atlas House, Berth 40, London Port of Tilbury, RM18 7HP
03333355330

07760 404500
jonnynavarrina@hughesandassociates.co.uk
https://www.hughesandassociates.co.uk

Nicholson, Lisa

Trusted Fire Inspections Limited

1 Park Villas Drive, Pontefract, England, WF8 4QF
07931097248

lisa@trustedfireinspections.co.uk

Nicholson, Steven

Trusted Fire Inspections Limited

1 Park Villas Drive, Pontefract, England, WF8 4QF
07931097248
steve@trustedfireinspections.co.uk

Parker, Kenneth

Ken Parker

5 Gadwall Reach, Kelvedon, Colchester, UK
0208 501 8169

07961 322 452
kenparkerl@btinternet.com

Pearce, Martin

Fireco Ltd.

251 West Lake Avenue, Hampton Vale, Peterborough PE7 8LN
01273 320650

07717004769

martin.pearce@fireco.uk

www.fireco.uk

Pearson, Gordon

Fire Door Inspection Solutions Ltd

Ovi House, Ratcher Way, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, NG19 OFS
01623 343 020

enquiries@fdisuk.com

Penny, Shaun

Penny & Eddowes Ltd.

Murrayfield Drive, Willaston, Nantwich CW5 6QF, UK
07951777321

shaun@shaunp.co.uk

Pindar, Justin

Adaston

Senior Surveyor

4 Greengate, Cardale Park, Harrogate, HG3 1GY
T 01423 700996 | M 07393 462579
ipindar@adaston.com

www.adaston.com

Purcell, Jody

Doorview Limited

The Busworks, 39-41 North Road, London, N7 9DP
020 7697 9593

07740 104641

info@door-view.co.uk
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Pyner, James

Veritas Inspections Ltd.

Delta Hse, 16 Bridge Rd ,Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 1UA
07803063340

james@veritas-inspections.co.uk

Rea, Paul

All-Tech Access Solutions Ltd

729 Northwest Business Park, Dublin, Ireland
+35318 612 050

+35 387 255 2772

info@all-tech.ie

Reilly, Clive

Fire Four Limited

5 Redwood Drive, Huddersfield, UK
07894 004 434
clive@firefour.co.uk

Riley, Jordan

Barlows (UK) Ltd.

Aqua House, Hampton Heath Ind. Est., Malpas, Cheshire, SY14 8LY
03303110999

fireandsecurity@barlowsuk.co.uk

www.barlowsuk.co.uk

Rimmer, Phil

Merseyside Fire Door Inspections Ltd
8 Ramsbrook Close, Speke

Liverpool, L24 3UA

07515882818
phil@merseysidefdi.co.uk

Sansom, Paul

Fire Door Surveying Ltd

International House, 24 Holborn Viaduct, London, EC1A 2BN
07950 575 695

sansompk@gmail.com

Sayer, Andrew

AJS Fire Door Inspections

30 Nickstream Lane, Darlington, Durham, DL3 ODB
01325 488 376

07787 542 009

stanleyman140@yahoo.com

Stevenson, Shaun

Harrison Thompson & Co. Ltd.

Yeoman House, Whitehall Road, Leeds LS12 5JB, UK
0113 279 5854

www.yeomanshield.com
shaun@yeomanshield.com

Thewlis, lan

Acuity Compliance

Unit 2 Hurricane Drive,

Liverpool, L24 8RL

07990080249
ian.thewlis@acuitycompliance.co.uk
www.acuitycompliance.co.uk
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Tranckle, David

Nevada Construction Ltd.

Broadmeadow Lane, Teignmouth TQ14 9AE, UK
01626 777 107
dave@nevadaconstruction.co.uk

Trice, Steve

Bespoke Construction Services Ltd.

Merlin House, Halesfield 19, Telford, Shropshire, TF7 4QT
019525 88816

07583 608469

steve.trice@bespokeconstruction.co.uk

Walmisley, Jeremy

B&K Fire Protection Ltd.

Fairfield Drive, Dorking, Surrey RH4 1JJ, UK
07717 664634

j.walmisley@bkfp.co.uk

www.bkfp.co.uk

Warren, Luke

GWD Contractors Ltd

46 Chislehurst Road,Chislehurst, Greater London, BR7 5LD
02035191100

firedoors@gwdcontractors.co.uk
www.gwdcontractors.co.uk

Watts, James

Priority Risk Ltd

149 Addington Road, South Croydon, UK
0208 651 0291

07809 701 854
james@priorityrisk.co.uk

Whelan, Michael

MPW Firedoor Inspections Ltd.
Childwall, Liverpool, L25 2RU, UK
07877 744 320
mpw.fdinspection@outlook.com

White, Christopher P

CPW Fire Door Inspections Ltd

70 Callaghan Crescent East Kilbride Glasgow G74 5PS
07789 501 657

chris@cpwfiredoorinspections.co.uk

christopher p white@yahoo.co.uk

Williams, Mark

Checkmate Fire Solutions Ltd.

Cambridge House, Cambridge Rd, Harlow, CM20 2EQ
0330124 7647

07712 089 187

www.checkmatefire.com
markwilliams258@gmail.com

Wilson, Paul

FAST Fire & Security Technologies Ltd

2 Glamorgan Street, Cardiff CF5 1QS, UK
0333 772 6066
paul.wilson@fast-uk.co.uk

FDISO08 v1 last updated 19.05.2022

Page 9 of 10 Approved by SM Oct 2019



mailto:dave@nevadaconstruction.co.uk
mailto:steve.trice@bespokeconstruction.co.uk
mailto:j.walmisley@bkfp.co.uk
http://www.bkfp.co.uk/
mailto:firedoors@gwdcontractors.co.uk
http://www.gwdcontractors.co.uk/
mailto:james@priorityrisk.co.uk
mailto:mpw.fdinspection@outlook.com
mailto:chris@cpwfiredoorinspections.co.uk
mailto:christopher_p_white@yahoo.co.uk
http://www.checkmatefire.com/
mailto:markwilliams258@gmail.com
mailto:paul.wilson@fast-uk.co.uk

Young, Darren

Flash Interiors Ltd.

144 Stockwood Lane, Bristol, BS14 8TA
0755 791 7950
darren@flashinteriors.co.uk
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